1
2
3
WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.comTEL. | +886-4-2333-2999   E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER
FSN34100LM2
Industria l  100mm (4")
Paper Col lated
Extended Magazine Nai ler
34°
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
34° Paper Collated Nails
2.9~3.3mm (0.114"~0.131")
180
50~100mm  (2"~4")
6.5~7.7mm(0.256"~0.303)
FASTENER SPECS
TOOL FEATURES
TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
4.4 kgs  (9.7 lbs)
5~8 bar  (70~120 psi)
340mm (13.4")
235mm ( 9.2")
786mm (30.9")
Applications
Driving Power
Machine-mounted automatic operation
1050 In-lbs
AAA
BBB CCC
1. Tool free depth adjustment.
2. Rear loading all metal magazine.
3. Holds a capacity of 180 nails.
．Robust design with proven durability
．Fast cycle time boosts efficiency.
．Four trigger options available :
    RCVA1 Straight Fitting Type (negative pressure)
    RCVA2 Elbow Fitting Type (negative pressure)
    RCVA3 Elbow Fitting Type (positive pressure)
Trigger Block